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Hirvikavelytreenit 8.8.2016

Parhaat pisteet:
Paras arvio :

Paras ammunta :

Treenaajia

Kavely

Nimi

PUOLIVALI TARMO
JUURAKKO PAULI
LAHTI PEKKA
PITKAKANGAS P-M
LUMME JUKKA
TAIPALE TAPANI
PUOLIVALI VUOKKO
PITKAKANGAS EVE
OJALA TOIVO
RIIHIMAKI MATTI
PUOLIVALI EETU

Puolivali Tarmo
Juurakko Pauli
Lahti Pekka

11

Ammp.
546
516
564
522
486
480
462
504
462
420
396

1096
570
564

Arvio 1-2
272
280
242
252
288
272
290
246
272
260
244

Oikeat arviot:

A WODN

Arvio 3-4 Arvio yht.

278
290
272
272
270
288
262
254
270
278
296

550
570
514
524
558
560
552
500
542
538
540

78
72
85
57

Yht. pist.
1096
1086
1078
1046
1044
1040
1014
1004
1004

958
936



